STA TE OF COLORADO 

whose legal address is 2829 W. Howard Place 
of the City and County of Denver and State of Colorado, grantee(s), 
80204 

NO DOCUM:ENTARY 
NEEDED 
CDOT IS EXEMPT 

FEE 

WITNESS, that the grantor(s), for and in consideration of the sum of (Seventy Nine Thousand, Seven Hundred 
($79,700) Dollars 

the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, bas remised, released, sold and QUITCLAIMED, and 
by t'l.ese presents do remise, release, sell and QUITCLAIM unto the grantee(s), its heirs, successors and assigns 
forever, all the right, title, interest, ciaim and demand ,if any, which the grantor(s) has m and to the real property,